IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

REGIONAL
Center School: Pendleton Heights
Date: 02/04/12 Signed
Tournament Director
106 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Nathan Boston 10 37 0 Lawrence North
2 Niko Barrantes 10 26 8 Noblesville
3 Justin Carson 9 22 13 North Central
4 John Devine 10 18 18 Cathedral
113 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Riley Newkirk 11 35 5 Lawrence Central
2 Ben Harvey 9 34 5 Cathedral
3 Dakota Anderson 11 42 6 Tri central
4 Ben Branson 12 32 6 Alexandria
120 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Mason Todd 12 33 0 Pendleton Heights
2 Alex sparks 11 33 4 Lawrence North
3 Evan Smiley 9 30 9 Cathedral
4 Stephen Storey 11 19 8 Noblesville
126 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Robert Boston 12 30 2 Lawrence North
2 Corbin O'Neil 12 41 1 Tri central
3 Lincoln Kyle 11 32 6 Alexandria

4 Andrew Foley 12 24 15 Pendleton Heights



132 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Luke Blanton

2 Stephon Wilkins

3 Brant Larson

4 Jake Henry

138 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Michael Venezi

2 Josh Blanton

3 Scott Swingle

4 |vory Duerson

145 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Vinny Corsaro
2 Jon Blanton
3 Kyle Nardi
4 Tyree Avery

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Gino Gillum
2 Will Clinkscales
3 Michael Weimer
4 Clay LaBarr

160 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Brian Harvey

2 Clint Nicholson

3 Stephen Back

4 Noah Schrader

Grade
11
11
10
12

Grade
12
12
11
10

Grade
10
12
12
12

Grade
11
12
11
12

Grade
12
12
12

Won
40
30
31
13

Won
26
28
26
18

Won
28
36
38
31

Won
30
35
27
23

Won
39
32
34
29

Lost

10

Lost

13
14

Lost

0 W w

Lost

13
23

Lost

11

School
Alexandria
Manual
Cathedral
Lawrence North

School
Cathedral
Alexandria
Lawrence Central
Lawrence North

School
Cathedral
Alexandria
Lapel
Broad Ripple

School
Cathedral
North Central
Chatard
Lawrence Central

School
Cathedral
Pendleton Heights
Frankton
Chatard



170 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Tyler willis

2 Mitch Hensley

3 Demetrius Jackson

4 Connor Crawford

182 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Dominique Robinson
2 Zachary Chism
3 Nate Hein
4 John White

195 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Myron Hamilton
2 Jake Stilwell
3 Will Maluvac

4 Bryce Campbell

220 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Levi Kinney
2 Jaylan Douglass
3 Kyle Babb
4 Cody Bond

285 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Wesley Bernard
2 Jake Beasley
3 Cole Warner
4 Deon Lockhart

Grade
12
11
12
12

Grade
12
12
10
11

Grade
11
12
11
11

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade
10
12
12
12

Won

39
29
30
33

Won

32
31
37
18

Won

24
31
32
13

Won

28
38
27
17

Won

40
36
37
19

Lost

12

Lost

10
8
8

16

Lost

10
6
5

11

Lost

12
10

Lost

0

1

6
19

School
Cathedral
Noblesville
Lawrence Central
Frankton

School
Lawrence Central
Anderson
Tipton
Cathedral

School
Lawrence Central
Pendleton Heights
Elwood
Cathedral

School
Cathedral
North Central
Pendleton Heights
Noblesville

School
Cathedral
Frankton
Tipton
Lawrence North



