IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

Center School: Pendleton Heights	_								
Date: 02/04/12	Signed Tournament Director								
106 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Nathan Boston	Grade 10	Won 37	Lost 0	School Lawrence North					
2 Niko Barrantes	10	26	8	Noblesville					
3 Justin Carson 4 John Devine	9 10	22 18	13 18	North Central Cathedral					
	.0	.0	.0						
113 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School					
Champion Riley Newkirk 2 Ben Harvey	11 9	35 34	5 5	Lawrence Central Cathedral					
3 Dakota Anderson	11	42	6	Tri central					
4 Ben Branson	12	32	6	Alexandria					
120 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School					
Champion Mason Todd	12	33	0	Pendleton Heights					
2 Alex sparks 3 Evan Smiley	11 9	33 30	4 9	Lawrence North Cathedral					
4 Stephen Storey	11	19	8	Noblesville					
126 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School					
Champion Robert Boston 2 Corbin O'Neil	12 12	30 41	2 1	Lawrence North Tri central					
3 Lincoln Kyle	11	32	6	Alexandria					
4 Andrew Foley	12	24	15	Pendleton Heights					

132 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Luke Blanton 2 Stephon Wilkins 3 Brant Larson 4 Jake Henry	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	40	0	Alexandria
	11	30	7	Manual
	10	31	9	Cathedral
	12	13	10	Lawrence North
138 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Michael Venezi 2 Josh Blanton 3 Scott Swingle 4 Ivory Duerson	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	26	5	Cathedral
	12	28	2	Alexandria
	11	26	13	Lawrence Central
	10	18	14	Lawrence North
145 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Vinny Corsaro 2 Jon Blanton 3 Kyle Nardi 4 Tyree Avery	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	10	28	3	Cathedral
	12	36	3	Alexandria
	12	38	3	Lapel
	12	31	8	Broad Ripple
152 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Gino Gillum 2 Will Clinkscales 3 Michael Weimer 4 Clay LaBarr	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	30	3	Cathedral
	12	35	7	North Central
	11	27	13	Chatard
	12	23	23	Lawrence Central
160 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Brian Harvey 2 Clint Nicholson 3 Stephen Back 4 Noah Schrader	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	39	0	Cathedral
	12	32	7	Pendleton Heights
	12	34	2	Frankton
	9	29	11	Chatard

170 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Tyler willis 2 Mitch Hensley 3 Demetrius Jackson 4 Connor Crawford	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	39	0	Cathedral
	11	29	8	Noblesville
	12	30	12	Lawrence Central
	12	33	4	Frankton
182 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Dominique Robinson 2 Zachary Chism 3 Nate Hein 4 John White	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	32	10	Lawrence Central
	12	31	8	Anderson
	10	37	8	Tipton
	11	18	16	Cathedral
195 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Myron Hamilton 2 Jake Stilwell 3 Will Maluvac 4 Bryce Campbell	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	24	10	Lawrence Central
	12	31	6	Pendleton Heights
	11	32	5	Elwood
	11	13	11	Cathedral
220 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Levi Kinney 2 Jaylan Douglass 3 Kyle Babb 4 Cody Bond	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	28	4	Cathedral
	12	38	6	North Central
	12	27	12	Pendleton Heights
	12	17	10	Noblesville
285 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Wesley Bernard 2 Jake Beasley 3 Cole Warner 4 Deon Lockhart	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	10	40	0	Cathedral
	12	36	1	Frankton
	12	37	6	Tipton
	12	19	19	Lawrence North